
登　降　園　一　覧　表

期間：

日付

2024年08月01日㳬木㳭

2024年08月02日㳬金㳭

2024年08月03日㳬土㳭

2024年08月04日㳬日㳭

2024年08月05日㳬月㳭

2024年08月06日㳬火㳭

2024年08月07日㳬水㳭

2024年08月08日㳬木㳭

2024年08月09日㳬金㳭

2024年08月10日㳬土㳭

2024年08月11日㳬日㳭

2024年08月12日㳬月㳭

2024年08月13日㳬火㳭

2024年08月14日㳬水㳭

2024年08月15日㳬木㳭

2024年08月16日㳬金㳭

2024年08月17日㳬土㳭

2024年08月18日㳬日㳭

2024年08月19日㳬月㳭

2024年08月20日㳬火㳭

2024年08月21日㳬水㳭

2024年08月22日㳬木㳭

2024年08月23日㳬金㳭

2024年08月24日㳬土㳭

2024年08月25日㳬日㳭

2024年08月26日㳬月㳭

2024年08月27日㳬火㳭

2024年08月28日㳬水㳭

2024年08月29日㳬木㳭

2024年08月30日㳬金㳭

2024年08月31日㳬土㳭

ྡྷ計

2024年08月

ⓗ園

10:22

08:41

07:27

08:41

08:57

10:29

09:17

07:43

09:19

09:48

10:18

09:17

08:19

07:34

09:41

09:13

08:05

07:31

08:00

07:32

09:49

08:54

08:23

07:19

09:26

09:42

園児：北海 ኺ郎

降園

14:48

19:34

17:04

09:16

09:39

18:18

15:39

15:36

14:33

18:08

19:01

14:36

14:58

15:18

17:38

15:39

19:23

17:57

14:44

16:52

14:09

17:03

14:24

16:07

16:02

18:01

利用時間

4:26

10:53

9:37

0:35

0:42

7:49

6:22

7:53

5:14

8:20

8:43

5:19

6:39

7:44

7:57

6:26

11:18

10:26

6:44

9:20

4:20

8:09

6:01

8:48

6:36

8:19

184:40

延長時間

0:00

出Ḥ

出席

出席

預り

園ࡤ休日

出席

出席

出席

出席

出席

預り

園ࡤ休日

園ࡤ休日

出席

出席

出席

出席

預り

出席

出席

出席

出席

出席

出席

園ࡤ休日

園ࡤ休日

出席

出席

出席

出席

出席

預り

出Ḥ詳細


	登降園一覧表

