

## 登 降 園 一 覧 表

期間：2024年08月

園児：北海 太郎

日付	登園	降園	利用時間	延長時間	出欠	出欠詳細
2024年08月01日 (木)	10:22	14:48	4:26		出席	
2024年08月02日 (金)	08:41	19:34	10:53		出席	
2024年08月03日 (土)	07:27	17:04	9:37		預り	
2024年08月04日 (日)					園の休日	
2024年08月05日 (月)	08:41	09:16	0:35		出席	
2024年08月06日 (火)	08:57	09:39	0:42		出席	
2024年08月07日 (水)	10:29	18:18	7:49		出席	
2024年08月08日 (木)	09:17	15:39	6:22		出席	
2024年08月09日 (金)	07:43	15:36	7:53		出席	
2024年08月10日 (土)	09:19	14:33	5:14		預り	
2024年08月11日 (日)					園の休日	
2024年08月12日 (月)					園の休日	
2024年08月13日 (火)	09:48	18:08	8:20		出席	
2024年08月14日 (水)	10:18	19:01	8:43		出席	
2024年08月15日 (木)	09:17	14:36	5:19		出席	
2024年08月16日 (金)	08:19	14:58	6:39		出席	
2024年08月17日 (土)	07:34	15:18	7:44		預り	
2024年08月18日 (日)	09:41	17:38	7:57		出席	
2024年08月19日 (月)	09:13	15:39	6:26		出席	
2024年08月20日 (火)	08:05	19:23	11:18		出席	
2024年08月21日 (水)	07:31	17:57	10:26		出席	
2024年08月22日 (木)	08:00	14:44	6:44		出席	
2024年08月23日 (金)	07:32	16:52	9:20		出席	
2024年08月24日 (土)					園の休日	
2024年08月25日 (日)					園の休日	
2024年08月26日 (月)	09:49	14:09	4:20		出席	
2024年08月27日 (火)	08:54	17:03	8:09		出席	
2024年08月28日 (水)	08:23	14:24	6:01		出席	
2024年08月29日 (木)	07:19	16:07	8:48		出席	
2024年08月30日 (金)	09:26	16:02	6:36		出席	
2024年08月31日 (土)	09:42	18:01	8:19		預り	
合計			184:40	0:00		